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GEORGIA 

 
MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING 
SCHOOL 
FORSYTH, GA 
9/1/2019 
SOUTHEAST REGIONAL WARM-UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTHEAST 
REGIONAL WARM-UP 
25 Attended 
M1 KYLE MILLWOOD 96 
M2 GARY M PYRON 94 
AA1 KENNY PHILLIPS 88 
AA2 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 85 
A1 KEVIN MCGOWAN 83 
A2 TRENT FREDERICK 78 
B1 MIKE MCHENRY 76 
B2 BEN HEDRICK 75 
C1 EMILY A PURVIS 78 
C2 LANDON W DELOACH 76 
D1 CHARLES V BOND 72 
D2 CASSANDRE MCGOWAN 61 
SJCH RENNIE WILSON III 82 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHEAST 
REGIONAL WARM-UP 
33 Attended 
M1 MIKE BENTON 94 
M2 BLAKE CHITWOOD 92 
AA1 KENNY PHILLIPS 89 
AA2 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 88 
A1 TRENT FREDERICK 72 
A2 KEVIN MCGOWAN 71 
B1 MIKE MCHENRY 76 
B2 LAMAR BROOKS 76 
C1 EMILY A PURVIS 79 
C2 LANDON W DELOACH 69 
D1 BRECK CHAMBERS 68 
D2 CARSON CHIPMAN 67 
SJCH RENNIE WILSON III 85 
SJRU CARSON CHIPMAN 67 
 
BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS 
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
9/7/2019 
SEPTEMBER FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEPTEMBER 
FUN SHOOT 
19 Attended 
CH DUDLEY PARKER 81 
M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 73 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 80 
AA2 DAN MERCER 69 
AA3 JAMES FRENCH 68 
A1 MIKE MCHENRY 75 
A2 GREG S COLLETT 57 
A3 GREG ASHWORTH 54 
B1 DAVID MORGAN 68 
B2 WALTER SHEALY 64 
B3 BEN HEDRICK 59 
C1 RON T JOHNSTON 66 
C2 HENRY G WOOD 57 
C3 DWAIN W MERCER 51 
D1 MATTHEW F HAVICE 64 
D2 WALTON GOGGINS 57 
D3 SHAY VOUGHT 56 
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 75 
VTRU WALTER SHEALY 64 
VT3 GREG S COLLETT 57 
SVCH DUDLEY PARKER 81 

SVRU GRANT LEWIS 80 
SV3 MIKE STACKFLETH 73 
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 54 
SSRU STEVEN A SWAILS 51 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEPTEMBER 
FUN SHOOT 
24 Attended 
CH BEN HEDRICK 86 
M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 80 
AA1 GRANT LEWIS 82 
AA2 JAMES FRENCH 79 
AA3 DAN MERCER 75 
A1 MIKE MCHENRY 84 
A2 GREG S COLLETT 79 
A3 DUDLEY PARKER 78 
B1 AUSTIN COLE 78 
B2 DAVID MORGAN 73 
B3 WALTER SHEALY 71 
C1 RON T JOHNSTON 77 
C2 HENRY G WOOD 70 
C3 TRACY L TUCKER 69 
D1 MATTHEW F HAVICE 76 
D2 WALTON GOGGINS 76 
D3 DAVID B CLYMER 62 
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 84 
VTRU GREG S COLLETT 79 
VT3 WALTER SHEALY 71 
SVCH GRANT LEWIS 82 
SVRU MIKE STACKFLETH 80 
SV3 DUDLEY PARKER 78 
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 69 
SSRU STEVEN A SWAILS 64 
 
BIG RED OAK PLANTATION 
GAY, GA 
9/15/2019 
GEORGIA CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: GEORGIA CUP 
38 Attended 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 94 
M2 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 93 
M3 DIMAS R NUNEZ 91 
AA1 JOHN M HULL 81 
AA2 PHIL D LUKERT - JR 79 
A1 STANLEY EVERETT 80 
A2 TRENT FREDERICK 77 
A3 MIKE MCHENRY 71 
B1 COLIN ROOT 82 
B2 KIANA HAINSWORTH 80 
B3 JIM KEESEE 79 
C1 MIKE W REDFERN 73 
C2 ROGER L BONNER 73 
C3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 69 
D1 MIKE GUNNELS 80 
D2 ZACHARY L LARSON 78 
D3 ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND 77 
E1 ROBERT F WILLARD 60 
VTCH DIMAS R NUNEZ 91 
VTRU JEFFREY L GRADY 81 
VT3 MIKE GUNNELS 80 
SVCH CHARLIE R FORTNER 86 
SVRU STANLEY EVERETT 80 
SV3 ROGER L BONNER 73 
LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 80 
LYRU ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND 77 
LY3 SUZANNE MAY 73 
SSCH JIM KEESEE 79 
SSRU PAUL E MAY 74 
SS3 DICK PHILLIPS 71 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GEORGIA 
CUP 
34 Attended 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 94 
M2 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 92 
M3 DIMAS R NUNEZ 91 
AA1 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 90 
AA2 GARY PARKER 84 
AA3 LORAN V STRICKLAND 77 
A1 GREG S COLLETT 88 
A2 TIP TIPTON 88 
A3 STANLEY EVERETT 84 
B1 COLIN ROOT 88 
B2 BRAD GRANTHAM 82 
B3 LAMAR BROOKS 80 
C1 LANDON W DELOACH 88 
C2 RAY D SMITH 79 
C3 NEIL MARSHALL 79 
D1 ZACHARY L LARSON 79 
D2 MIKE GUNNELS 75 
D3 ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND 67 
E1 ROBERT F WILLARD 57 
JRCH LANDON W DELOACH 88 
VTCH DIMAS R NUNEZ 91 
VTRU ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 90 
VT3 GREG S COLLETT 88 
SVCH TIP TIPTON 88 
SVRU GARY PARKER 84 
SV3 STANLEY EVERETT 84 
LYCH NONIE EAKLE 82 
LYRU ANNA H VAN NOSTRAND 67 
LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 66 
SSCH PAUL E MAY 79 
SSRU JIMMIE L SMITH 68 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: GEORGIA CUP 
30 Attended 
M1 REESE HARRIS 39 
M2 BRANDON CHOYCE 39 
M2 CHARLIE R FORTNER 39 
M2 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 39 
M2 FRANK O GURLEY 39 
AA1 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 42 
AA2 AARON SIMS 39 
AA3 RUSSELL HILL 37 
A1 STANLEY EVERETT 37 
A2 TIP TIPTON 36 
A3 NONIE EAKLE 35 
B1 COLIN ROOT 38 
B2 DAVID F MASSEY 35 
B3 DENNIS SWEAT 33 
C1 TERRY SMITH 36 
C2 LANDON W DELOACH 35 
C3 MIKE W REDFERN 31 
E1 ROBERT F WILLARD 30 
E2 ANDREW RICHARDSON 24 
JRCH LANDON W DELOACH 35 
SRCH BRANDON CHOYCE 39 
SRRU AARON SIMS 39 
SRRU CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 39 
VTCH ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 42 
VTRU REESE HARRIS 39 
VT3 FRANK O GURLEY 39 
SVCH CHARLIE R FORTNER 39 
SVRU STANLEY EVERETT 37 
SV3 TIP TIPTON 36 
LYCH NONIE EAKLE 35 
SSCH DENNIS SWEAT 33 
SSRU PERCY NEWTON 30 
SSRU GREG ASHWORTH 30 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 5: GEORGIA CUP 
2 Attended 

B1 COLIN ROOT 39 
B2 BRAD GRANTHAM 37 
SRCH COLIN ROOT 39 
SRRU BRAD GRANTHAM 37 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 
GEORGIA CUP 
53 Attended 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 94 
M2 BRANDON CHOYCE 89 
M3 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 87 
AA1 LORAN V STRICKLAND 82 
AA2 PHIL D LUKERT - JR 82 
AA3 JOHN M HULL 82 
A1 CODY CURTIS 87 
A2 NONIE EAKLE 83 
A3 STANLEY EVERETT 80 
B1 COLIN ROOT 88 
B2 JIM KEESEE 82 
B3 DAVID MORGAN 81 
C1 TERRY SMITH 83 
C2 BART HAMIL 82 
C3 MIKE W REDFERN 79 
D1 SUZANNE MAY 67 
D2 WAYNE FLOURNOY 64 
D3 MIKE GUNNELS 50 
E1 ROBERT F WILLARD 62 
E2 ROBERT SAMSON 59 
E3 ANDREW RICHARDSON 29 
JRCH CODY CURTIS 87 
JRRU LANDON W DELOACH 73 
VTCH JEFFREY L GRADY 87 
VTRU FRANK O GURLEY 86 
VT3 REESE HARRIS 84 
SVCH NONIE EAKLE 83 
SVRU LORAN V STRICKLAND 82 
SV3 DAVID MORGAN 81 
LYCH NONIE EAKLE 83 
LYRU KIANA HAINSWORTH 74 
LY3 SUZANNE MAY 67 
SSCH JIM KEESEE 82 
SSRU PAUL E MAY 67 
SS3 GREG ASHWORTH 56 
 
BERETTA SHOOTING GROUNDS 
ADAIRSVILLE, GA 
9/21/2019 
PRE-QUAIL SEASON FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PRE-QUAIL 
SEASON FUN SHOOT 
33 Attended 
CH ROBERT M REDMOND 94 
M1 FATE THOMAS 83 
M2 DAVID W BEARD 80 
M3 LUKE ARMSTRONG 77 
AA1 JIMMIE NETTLES 83 
AA2 GRANT LEWIS 78 
AA3 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 77 
A1 JIMMY L MILLER 75 
A2 STANLEY EVERETT 73 
A3 JOHN NEYMAN 73 
B1 DON DUFFIELD 75 
B2 WALTER SHEALY 71 
B3 SCOTT PORTER 71 
C1 GREG TAYLOR 80 
C2 JARED BURGETT 78 
C3 THOMAS W HARRIS 73 
E1 GARY HEWITT 74 
E2 DON J HARRIS 51 
VTCH JIMMIE NETTLES 83 
VTRU FATE THOMAS 83 
VT3 DAVID W BEARD 80 
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SVCH GRANT LEWIS 78 
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE 75 
SV3 GARY HEWITT 74 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 55 
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 58 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PRE-QUAIL 
SEASON FUN SHOOT 
35 Attended 
CH TRAVIS LOFTIN 94 
M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 90 
M2 FATE THOMAS 89 
M3 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 87 
AA1 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 87 
AA2 JIMMIE NETTLES 87 
AA3 JIM E CLEVELAND 85 
A1 MIKE MCHENRY 88 
A2 JIMMY L MILLER 84 
A3 STANLEY EVERETT 82 
B1 DAVID MORGAN 81 
B2 BEN HEDRICK 79 
B3 SCOTT PORTER 77 
C1 JARED BURGETT 83 
C2 THOMAS W HARRIS 79 
C3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 77 
D1 STEPHANIE KIRKPATRICK 51 
E1 GARY HEWITT 83 
E2 DON J HARRIS 59 
JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN 94 
VTCH FATE THOMAS 89 
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 88 
VT3 ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 87 
SVCH GARY HEWITT 83 
SVRU STANLEY EVERETT 82 
SV3 DAVID MORGAN 81 
LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY 77 
LYRU STEPHANIE KIRKPATRICK 51 
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 66 
 
SOUTHWINDS SPORTING CLAYS 
QUITMAN, GA 
9/22/2019 
FALL FUN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL FUN 
31 Attended 
CH MALCOLM PARKER 96 
M1 DON WHITE 94 
M2 DAWSON PEEK 94 
M3 JOEY A GRIFFIN 92 
AA1 DON NIELSEN 91 
AA2 CHARLES C RAY 91 
AA3 NICK N WATSON 89 
A1 RONALD E WOOD 89 
A2 JEFF RUSH 73 
B1 EMILY A PURVIS 92 
B2 LAMAR BROOKS 86 
C1 JOAN M GREEN 82 
C2 RANDY SAULS 81 
C3 BART SHIVER 77 
D1 CANNON WHEELER 78 
E1 HUNTER CORBETT 72 
E2 ROBERT A SIEBEN 66 
SJCH JOAN M GREEN 82 
JRCH DAWSON PEEK 94 
JRRU EMILY A PURVIS 92 
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 96 
VTRU DON NIELSEN 91 
SVCH VAN DRAKE 90 
SVRU JON WILSON - CAPT 87 
LYCH EMILY A PURVIS 92 
LYRU JOAN M GREEN 82 
SSCH RONALD E WOOD 89 
SSRU BILLY HENLEY 58 
 

GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS 
WALESKA, GA 
9/29/2019 
AUTUMN ON THE MOUNTAIN 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: AUTUMN ON 
THE MOUNTAIN 
50 Attended 
CH JEFFREY L GRADY 93 
M1 CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 92 
M2 WILLIAM L STEWART 87 
M3 LUKE ARMSTRONG 81 
AA1 DAN MERCER 87 
AA2 ANTHONY K STEELE 84 
AA3 JAMES R BROWNING 83 
A1 JACK D GILLELAND 85 
A2 MIKE MCHENRY 77 
A3 TIP TIPTON 74 
B1 JIM KEESEE 85 
B2 TIMOTHY KNAPP 79 
B3 DENNIS SWEAT 72 
C1 LEE TANKSLEY 81 
C2 CHARLES TRUITT 76 
C3 DANNY L DUNSON 75 
D1 BILL C MANY 70 
D2 JAMES SUTTON 63 
D3 BRYAN HARRIS 53 
E1 RUSSELL GIDDING 64 
E2 ROBERT F WILLARD 63 
E3 KEN CHOATE 35 
SJCH LEE TANKSLEY 81 
VTCH JEFFREY L GRADY 93 
VTRU ANTHONY K STEELE 84 
VT3 JIMMIE NETTLES 82 
SVCH JACK D GILLELAND 85 
SVRU JAMES R BROWNING 83 
SV3 GRANT LEWIS 81 
LYCH ELOISE K NEWTON 32 
SSCH JIM KEESEE 85 
SSRU DENNIS SWEAT 72 
SS3 GREG ASHWORTH 61 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: AUTUMN ON 
THE MOUNTAIN 
53 Attended 
CH CHRISTIAN T CRAWFORD 95 
M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 93 
M2 BARRY J TWEEDY 90 
M3 JEFFREY L GRADY 89 
AA1 DAN MERCER 95 
AA2 JIM E CLEVELAND 92 
AA3 FRANK SHOOK 92 
A1 TRAVIS LOFTIN 93 
A2 DWAYNE COLE 86 
A3 MIKE MCHENRY 84 
B1 TIMOTHY KNAPP 88 
B2 DAVID D BITLER 78 
B3 JIM KEESEE 75 
C1 WILLIAM K POWELL 82 
C2 JOHNNY R DUNN 81 
C3 DWAIN W MERCER 81 
D1 JAMES SUTTON 82 
D2 WILLIAM PARHAM, SR 67 
D3 DAVID B CLYMER 65 
E1 RUSSELL GIDDING 64 
E2 ROBERT F WILLARD 63 
E3 JAN D MCKINNEY 42 
JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN 93 
VTCH JIM E CLEVELAND 92 
VTRU FRANK SHOOK 92 
VT3 BARRY J TWEEDY 90 
SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 93 
SVRU JACK D GILLELAND 83 
SV3 JAMES SUTTON 82 
LYCH STEPHANIE KIRKPATRICK 50 

LYRU MECHELLE PARHAM 47 
LY3 JAN D MCKINNEY 42 
SSCH JIM KEESEE 75 
SSRU GREG ASHWORTH 73 
 


